
Name Team D E (-) Total

Floor 1 1 Shatilov Alexander ISR 6,7 8,850 15,550
2 36 Tomislav Markovic CRO 6,4 8,300 14,700
3 24 Sakari Vekki FIN 5,9 8,550 14,450
4 30 Slic Ziga SLO 5,9 8,350 14,250
5 48 Markousis Dimitrios GRE 5,5 7,450 0,1 12,850
6 41 Önder Ahmet TUR 5,3 7,100 12,400

D E (-) Total

P. Horse 1 49 Berki Krisztián HUN 7,0 9,050 16,050
2 33 Filip Ude CRO 6,4 8,950 15,350
3 51 Hidvégi Vid HUN 6,8 8,250 15,050
4 34 Robert Seligman CRO 6,3 8,550 14,850
5 27 Bertoncelj Saso SLO 6,5 6,600 13,100
6 1 Shatilov Alexander ISR 5,0 6,350 11,350

D E (-) Total

Rings 1 46 Petrounias Eleftherios GRE 6,7 8,950 15,650
2 40 Colak Ibrahim TUR 6,6 8,650 15,250
3 55 Vlacsil Attila HUN 6,2 8,300 14,500
4 50 Tálas Bence HUN 5,8 8,600 14,400
5 13 Höck Vinzenz AUT 5,4 8,550 13,950
6 21 Markku Vahtila FIN 6,3 7,600 13,900

D E (-) D E (-) (-) Total

Vault 1 20 Tomi Tuuha FIN 5,6 9,300 5,6 9,300 14,900
2 23 Heikki Saarenketo FIN 5,2 9,100 5,2 9,200 14,350
3 2 Medved Andrey ISR 6,0 8,250 0,1 6,0 8,050 0,3 13,950
4 52 Vadászfi Ákos HUN 5,6 8,400 0,1 4,4 9,050 13,675
5 30 Slic Ziga SLO 3,6 9,150 4,8 9,300 13,425
6 6 Dolgopyat Artem ISR 5,2 8,900 4,8 7,850 0,1 13,325

D E (-) Total

P. Bars 1 40 Colak Ibrahim TUR 6,1 8,900 15,000
2 47 Iliopoulos Nikolaos GRE 5,5 9,100 14,600
3 41 Önder Ahmet TUR 6,0 8,500 14,500
4 1 Shatilov Alexander ISR 5,8 8,550 14,350
5 51 Hidvégi Vid HUN 5,6 8,550 14,150
6 57 Babos Ádám HUN 5,2 8,850 14,050

D E (-) Total

H. Bar 1 35 Marijo Moznik CRO 6,5 8,650 15,150
2 1 Shatilov Alexander ISR 6,6 8,550 15,150
3 63 Anton Kovacevic ZTD CRO 5,9 8,700 14,600
4 9 Michnak Slavomir SVK 5,1 8,750 13,850
5 44 Maras Vlasios GRE 5,9 7,550 13,450
6 41 Önder Ahmet TUR 5,3 7,700 13,000

Szombathely, 2014.09.13-14.

Apparatus Finals
VI. Swietelsky Hungarian Grand Prix

BPW Hungária Kft. Cup

Swietelsky Kft. Cup

Szombathely MJV Cup

TDK-EPC Cup

Elamen Cup

Helios Kft. Cup



D 1 2 3 4 5 E (-) Total

1 1 Shatilov Alexander ISR 6,7 1,2 1,2 1,1 1,1 8,850 15,550

2 36 Tomislav Markovic CRO 6,4 1,8 1,7 1,7 1,6 8,300 14,700

3 24 Sakari Vekki FIN 5,9 1,4 1,6 1,5 1,2 8,550 14,450

4 30 Slic Ziga SLO 5,9 1,5 2,3 1,8 1,3 8,350 14,250

5 48 Markousis Dimitrios GRE 5,5 3,0 2,3 2,6 2,5 7,450 0,1 12,850

6 41 Önder Ahmet TUR 5,3 3,0 3,0 2,5 2,8 7,100 12,400

Szombathely, 2014.09.13-14.

VI. Swietelsky Hungarian Grand Prix
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Name Team

FLOOR / BPW Hungária Kft. Cup
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D 1 2 3 4 5 E (-) Total

1 49 Berki Krisztián HUN 7,0 0,9 0,7 1,0 1,7 9,050 16,050

2 33 Filip Ude CRO 6,4 1,1 1,0 1,3 0,9 8,950 15,350

3 51 Hidvégi Vid HUN 6,8 1,4 1,8 1,7 2,5 8,250 15,050

4 34 Robert Seligman CRO 6,3 1,4 1,1 1,5 1,8 8,550 14,850

5 27 Bertoncelj Saso SLO 6,5 2,7 3,4 3,4 3,6 6,600 13,100

6 1 Shatilov Alexander ISR 5,0 3,5 3,7 3,6 4,1 6,350 11,350

Szombathely, 2014.09.13-14.

VI. Swietelsky Hungarian Grand Prix
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Name Team

POMMEL HORSE / Szombathely MJV Cup
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D 1 2 3 4 5 E (-) Total

1 46 Petrounias Eleftherios GRE 6,7 1,0 1,2 1,1 0,8 8,950 15,650

2 40 Colak Ibrahim TUR 6,6 1,3 1,5 1,4 1,2 8,650 15,250

3 55 Vlacsil Attila HUN 6,2 1,8 1,7 1,7 1,7 8,300 14,500

4 50 Tálas Bence HUN 5,8 1,0 1,5 1,5 1,3 8,600 14,400

5 13 Höck Vinzenz AUT 5,4 1,5 1,9 1,4 1,4 8,550 13,950

6 21 Markku Vahtila FIN 6,3 2,1 2,4 2,4 2,8 7,600 13,900

Szombathely, 2014.09.13-14.

VI. Swietelsky Hungarian Grand Prix
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D 1 2 3 4 5 E (-) Total D 1 2 3 4 5 E (-) Total

1 20 Tomi Tuuha FIN 5,60 0,7 0,8 0,7 0,6 9,300 14,900 5,60 0,7 0,7 0,8 0,7 9,300 14,900 14,900

2 23 Heikki Saarenketo FIN 5,20 0,8 0,9 0,9 1,0 9,100 14,300 5,20 0,7 0,8 0,8 1,0 9,200 14,400 14,350

3 2 Medved Andrey ISR 6,00 2,1 1,4 1,7 1,8 8,250 0,1 14,150 6,00 2,1 1,8 2,2 1,7 8,050 0,3 13,750 13,950

4 52 Vadászfi Ákos HUN 5,60 1,7 1,9 1,5 1,1 8,400 0,1 13,900 4,40 0,9 1,0 0,8 1,6 9,050 13,450 13,675

5 30 Slic Ziga SLO 3,60 0,9 0,9 0,8 0,8 9,150 12,750 4,80 0,4 0,7 0,7 0,7 9,300 14,100 13,425

6 6 Dolgopyat Artem ISR 5,20 0,9 1,0 1,3 1,2 8,900 14,100 4,80 2,2 1,9 2,4 2,1 7,850 0,1 12,550 13,325

VI. Swietelsky Hungarian Grand Prix

VAULT / Elamen Cup
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1. Vault 2. Vault
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Szombathely, 2014.09.13-14.
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D 1 2 3 4 5 E (-) Total

1 40 Colak Ibrahim TUR 6,1 1,0 0,8 1,2 1,3 8,900 15,000

2 47 Iliopoulos Nikolaos GRE 5,5 0,9 0,7 0,9 0,9 9,100 14,600

3 41 Önder Ahmet TUR 6,0 1,5 1,5 1,9 1,3 8,500 14,500

4 1 Shatilov Alexander ISR 5,8 1,5 1,4 1,5 1,4 8,550 14,350

5 51 Hidvégi Vid HUN 5,6 1,5 1,3 1,4 1,5 8,550 14,150

6 57 Babos Ádám HUN 5,2 1,3 0,8 1,1 1,2 8,850 14,050

Szombathely, 2014.09.13-14.
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D 1 2 3 4 5 E (-) Total

1 35 Marijo Moznik CRO 6,5 0,9 1,4 1,4 1,3 8,650 15,150

2 1 Shatilov Alexander ISR 6,6 2,3 1,4 1,5 1,3 8,550 15,150

3 63 Anton Kovacevic ZTD CRO 5,9 0,9 1,7 1,2 1,4 8,700 14,600

4 9 Michnak Slavomir SVK 5,1 1,2 0,9 1,8 1,3 8,750 13,850

5 44 Maras Vlasios GRE 5,9 2,4 2,6 2,5 2,2 7,550 13,450

6 41 Önder Ahmet TUR 5,3 2,2 2,3 2,6 2,3 7,700 13,000

Szombathely, 2014.09.13-14.
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